## LI5000 212 115

(Re	equestor's Name)				
(Ād	dress)				
(Ad	dress)				
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



600341707406

03/10/20--01007--003 \*\*25.00

RECEIVED MAR 0 9 2020



C Kiuzei

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations							
CI ID II	18799 LONG LAKE DRIVE, LLC	<b>.</b>						
SUBJECT:(Name of Limited Liability Company)								
The end	closed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submi	tted for filing.						
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:						
	ELISA FRECHTER							
	(Na	me of Person)						
	DAF PROPERTIES LLLP							
	(Firm/Company)							
	16329 MIRA VISTA LANE							
		(Address)						
	DELRAY BEACH, FL 33446							
	(City/St	ate and Zip Code)						
For fur	ther information concerning this matter, please call	l:						
CANDIS MARSICO		631 454-0000 at ( )						
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)						
Enclose	d is a check for the following amount:							
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)						
	Malling Address:	Street Address:						
	Registration Section	Registration Section						
	Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee						
	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810						
	A MARIANCE CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	Tallahassee, FL 32303						

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

<ol> <li>The name of a limited lia 18799 LONG LAKE DRIV</li> </ol>							
2. The Articles of Organiza		5	_ and assig	ned		_•	
document number L1500	0212715	_					
Note: If the date inserted	te the dissolution if not effective date cannot be prior to or mor in this block does not meet the ffective date on the Department	e than 50 days later than date applicable statutory filing	document is re				
4. A description of occurrer 605.0707, Florida Statute	nce that resulted in the limites, (copy 605.0707 on back of	ed liability company's di over letter).	issolution p	ursuant	to sect	tion	
THE RENTAL PROPERTY	Y WAS SOLD, NO LONGER	IN BUSINESS		cs.	2		
THE RENTAL PROPERTY	' WAS SOLD, NO LONGER I	N BUSINESS		ECRE!	020 MA	_ <b></b>	
THE RENTAL PROPERTY	WAS SOLD, NO LONGER I	N BUSINESS		MAS	-9		
				SEE. F	PM 5:		
5. If there are no members, activities and affairs:	enter the name and address ELISA FRECHTER	of the person appointed	to wind up (	the Com	pany's ⊡	<b>.</b>	
	16329 MIRA VISTA LA	NE				_	
	DELRAY BEACH, FL 3	3446				_	
6. Signature of an authorize above to wind up the compa	ed person or if there are no nany's activities and affairs:	nembers, the signature o	f the person	appoint	ted and	- d listed	
The Mu		ELISA FRECHTER		<del></del>		_	
Signature		Printed Name					

**FILING FEE: \$25.00**